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May 2015: J-PAL and IPA open positions Below is a listing of currently open positions at J-PAL and IPA. For more information, please visit www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs. Answers to frequently asked questions can be found here.



J-PAL North America Executive Director - J-PAL North America http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/executive-director-j-pal-north-america-100939



Latin American & Caribbean Training Associate - JPAL Latin America http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/training-associate-jpal-lac-101437



J-PAL Africa Research Associate - Network without Networks project, Bengaluru http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-network-without-networks-project-bengaluru-101438



South Asia Associate Director - Training, J-PAL South Asia / Programme Director, CLEAR South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/associate-director-training-j-pal-south-asia-programme-director-clear-southasia-100864 Senior Manager - Administration and Finance - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-manager-administration-and-finance-j-pal-south-asia-101439 Training Manager - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/training-manager-j-pal-south-asia-101300 Senior Policy and Training Associate - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-policy-and-training-associate-j-pal-south-asia-101301 Policy Manager - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/policy-manager-j-pal-south-asia-101299 Project Manager (Policy) - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/project-manager-policy-j-pal-south-asia-101267 Project Manager (Policy) - TaRL http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/project-manager-policy-tarl-101456 Project Manager - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/project-manager-j-pal-south-asia-101160 Office Manager - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/office-manager-j-pal-south-asia-101441 Research Manager - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-j-pal-south-asia-100741 Research Manager - J-PAL South Asia (Tamil Nadu) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-j-pal-south-asia-tamil-nadu-101275 Research Associate (Tamil Nadu) - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-tamil-nadu-j-pal-south-asia-101413 Research Associate - Early Childhood Development http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-early-childhood-development-101165 Research Associate - J-PAL South Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-j-pal-south-asia-100514 Research Associate - Empowering Women through Public Policy - J-PAL South Asia / EPoD https://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-empowering-women-through-public-policy-j-pal-south-asiaepod-101458 Research Associate - Network without Networks project, Bengaluru http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-network-without-networks-project-bengaluru-101438



Europe Enquêteur de terrain (enquêtes en personne) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/enqu%C3%AAteur-de-terrain-enqu%C3%AAtes-en-personne-101252



Southeast Asia Research Manager - J-PAL SEA http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-j-pal-sea-101221 Policy Manager - J-PAL Southeast Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/policy-manager-j-pal-southeast-asia-101464 Policy Associate - J-PAL Southeast Asia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/policy-associate-j-pal-southeast-asia-101463



IPA United States Senior Director, Policy http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-director-policy-ipa-101459 SME Initiative Coordinator http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/sme-initiative-coordinator-ipa-101245 SME Initiative Associate (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/sme-initiative-associate-new-haven-ct-ipa-101440 Research Manager, Research and Development (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-research-and-development-new-haven-ct-101357 Senior Recruiter (New York, NY with some travel to New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-recruiter-ipa-101390 Human Resources Associate, Learning and Development (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/human-resources-associate-learning-and-development-new-haven-ct-ipa-101384



Finance Associate https://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/finance-associate-ipa-101348 Research Analyst (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-analyst-new-haven-ct-ipa-101349 Communications and Design Associate (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/communications-and-design-associate-new-haven-ct-ipa-101406 IT Services Associate (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/it-services-associate-new-haven-ct-101414 IT Helpdesk (New Haven, CT) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/it-helpdesk-new-haven-ct-ipa-101415



Africa/Middle East Country Director - West Africa http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/country-director-west-africa-ipa-101350 Regional Operations Manager, Africa https://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/regional-operations-manager-africa-ipa-101391 Country Director - Sierra Leone and Liberia http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/country-director-sierra-leone-and-liberia-ipa-101422 Senior Policy and Implementation Manager (Accra, Ghana) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-policy-and-implementation-manager-accra-ghana-ipa-101412 SME Initiative Manager (Ghana or Kenya) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/sme-initiative-manager-ghana-or-kenya-ipa-101419 Country Representative or Research Manager (Lilongwe, Malawi) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/country-representative-or-research-manager-lilongwe-malawi-ipa-101462 Research Manager (Tamale, Ghana) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-tamale-ghana-ipa-101461



Research Manager (Accra, Ghana) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-manager-accra-ghana-ipa-101411 Research Coordinator - (Monrovia and Ganta, Liberia) https://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-coordinator-monrovia-and-ganta-liberia-101402 Senior Research Associate (Consultant) (Monrovia, Liberia) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/senior-research-associate-consultant-monrovia-liberia-101420 Research Associate - Entrepreneurial Skills http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-entrepreneurial-skills-101283 Research Associate (Kenya) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-kenya-ipa-101284 Research Associate (Kampala, Uganda) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-kampala-uganda-ipa-101361 Research Associate - Laboratory (Western Kenya) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-laboratory-western-kenya-ipa-101410 Research Associate (Lusaka, Zambia) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-lusaka-zambia-ipa-101442 Research Associate - SFH (Lusaka, Zambia) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-sfh-lusaka-zambia-ipa-101443 Research Associate (Eware, Uganda) http://www.povertyactionlab.org/jobs/research-associate-eware-ipa-101460



Asia Country Director (Dhaka, Bangladesh) https://www.poverty-action.org/getinvolved/jobs/Asia/IPABangladesh101417 Research Associate (Consultant) (Mongolia) https://www.poverty-action.org/getinvolved/jobs/Asia/IPAMongolia101430
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